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Essenza

top: legno 
gambe: legno

top: wood
legs: wood

plateau: bois
pieds: bois

encimera: madera
patas: madera

misure / dimensions / dimensions / medida
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140x90
160x90
180x90 
200x90 
200x100

140x140
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top / top / plateau / encimera

25 mm
legno / wood /
bois / madera

10 mm

25 mm
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